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https://devoneducationservices.co.uk/our-services/teaching-and-learning/school-library-service/booklists-group-readers-playsets/


 NEW MENU—Week commencing—Wednesday, 3rd January 
Please see website for Vegan/Dairy and gluten free options 

 

School Diary Dates 

Wed, 3rd Jan First Day Back 

Wed, 10th Jan Year 4—Swimming Lessons 

Wed, 10th Jan Reception 2024 Starters—open evening—4pm to 5pm 

Mon, 15th Jan Tempest—Reception and Year 6 Vista photos and Class Photos 

Wed, 17th Jan Year 4—Swimming lessons 

Fri, 19th Jan Y5/6 Sportshall Athletics 

Wed, 24th Jan Year 4—Swimming lessons 

Fri, 26th Jan Year 3/4—Groups 1 & 2 —Level 1 Bikeability 

Mon, 29th Jan Year 2 and Year 5—Fire Safety Awareness Workshops 

Wed, 31st Jan Year 4—Swimming lessons 

Fri, 2nd Feb Year 6 Rising Stars—Basketball at Pilton  Community College 

Fri, 2nd Feb Years 3/4—Group 3—Level 1 Bikeability 

Wed, 7th Feb NHS Dental Survey—Selected 5 year olds (parents will have received information) 

Thur, 8th Feb Explore the Orchestra—Years 5/6— Visit to University of Exeter 

Mon 12th to Fri, 16th Feb Half Term 

Mon, 19th Feb Return to school 

 






